a

Regina
Hotel

ASSOCIATION

The Atlas® Hotel
306-586-3443

Autograph Collection, The Hotel Saskatchewan
306-522-7691

Best Western Plus Eastgate Inn & Suites
306-352-7587

Comfortinn
306-789-5522

Comfort Suites
306-949-4000

Courtyard by Marriott Regina Downtown
306-559-5682

Days Inn Regina (East) by Wyndham
306-522-3297

Days Inn by Wyndham Regina Airport West
306-584-3297

Delta Hotels by Marriott Regina
306-525-5255

DoubleTree by Hilton Regina
306-525-6767

Fairfield by Mariott Regina
306-545-9777

Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton
306-721-6000

Holiday Inn Express South Regina
306-789-5888

Home Inn & Suites Regina Airport West
306-546-4663

HomeSuites Regina East by D3H
306-522-4434

Quality Inn & Suites
306-569-4600

Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Regina
306-569-1666

Residence Inn by Marriott Regina
639-739-3010

Royal Hotel Regina, Trademark Collection by
Wyndham 306-586-6755

Sandman Hotel & Suites
306-757-2444

Seven Oaks Hotel
306-757-0121

Travelodge by Wyndham Regina
306-565-0455

Travelodge Suites by Wyndham Regina
306-789-9117

Wingate by Wyndham
306-584-7400

Member Hotels

Number of
Rooms

200

227

100

98

121

126

127

99

274

235

123

102

103

98

60

78

228

147

105

132

157

153

76

118

Meeting
Rooms

14

23

1

14

Restaurant
or Lounge

L2

D P -

[ O U | T

2

b P

N

Complimentary
Breakfast

L

[

D

Spa/Beauty
Salon

-

I'- I’- l'- Fitness Centre

-

-
DD DDD

-

I'- I' l'- Whirlpool

-

2

| 2

D

D Db

g
Ala A | s
Alalo
AlAlalalalc:
Alalc:
Alal |alaln
Alalo
AlAlalalalc:
Alalal |[Aals
Ala| |alalo
Alalo
A A
A Alalc:
A Alals
Alalal |4l
Al |alc:
y W
A Ao
AlA Ala sl
Alal|s
Al |a] |alc:
Ala| (a4l
A Alalal:
Alalc:
Alas|lalo

D - Downtown | SA - South/Airport | E - East | N - North



