

Member Hotels

Regina Hotel	Number of Rooms	Meeting Rooms	Restaurant or Lounge	Complimentary Breakfast	Spa/Beauty Salon	Fitness Centre	Whirlpool	Indoor Pool	Waterslide	Kitchen/ Mini-Kitchenette	Pet Friendly	Wheelchair Accessible	Location
The Atlas° Hotel 306-586-3443	200	15				▲	▲	▲	▲			_	SA
Autograph Collection, The Hotel Saskatchewan 306-522-7691	227	14				_	▲						D
Best Western Plus Eastgate Inn & Suites 306-352-7587	100	2		▲		▲	▲	▲	▲	▲	▲	▲	Е
Comfort Inn 306-789-5522	98												Е
Comfort Suites 306-949-4000	121	2		▲		▲	▲	▲	▲				N
Courtyard by Marriott Regina Downtown 306-559-5682	126												D
Days Inn Regina (East) by Wyndham 306-522-3297	127	1		▲		▲		▲	▲	▲		_	Е
Days Inn by Wyndham Regina Airport West 306-584-3297	99	2		▲		▲		▲	▲	▲			SA
Delta Hotels by Marriott Regina 306-525-5255	274	23						▲	▲				D
DoubleTree by Hilton Regina 306-525-6767	235	11											D
Fairfield by Mariott Regina 306-545-9777	123	2	▲	▲		▲	▲	▲				▲	SA
Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton 306-721-6000	102	1		_		_	▲	▲					E
Holiday Inn Express South Regina 306-789-5888	103	2		▲		▲	▲	▲			▲		SA
Home Inn & Suites Regina Airport West 306-546-4663	98	1		_	_	_	▲	▲	▲	▲			SA
HomeSuites Regina East by D3H 306-522-4434	60			▲		▲				▲			E
Quality Inn & Suites 306-569-4600	78	2		_		_							D
Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Regina 306-569-1666	228	14	▲			▲	▲	▲				▲	D
Residence Inn by Marriott Regina 639-739-3010	147	2		▲		▲		▲	▲	▲			SA
Royal Hotel Regina, Trademark Collection by Wyndham 306-586-6755	105	5		▲		▲							SA
Sandman Hotel & Suites 306-757-2444	132	3					_	_					E
Seven Oaks Hotel 306-757-0121	157	5	_			_	▲	▲	▲			_	N
Travelodge by Wyndham Regina 306-565-0455	153	3	_			_		▲			_	_	Е
Travelodge Suites by Wyndham Regina 306-789-9117	76			▲							_	_	Е
Wingate by Wyndham 306-584-7400	118	2								_	_	_	D